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2021-2022 School Calendar 

 
*Sept.     1  Wed.    First tuition installment due 

  Sept.    6-8  Mon., Tues. & Wed.  Labor Day/Rosh Hashanah                  (School Closed) 

  Sept.    10  Fri.    Child Phase-in Schedule (letter to follow)-      Preschool/Kindergarten 

       Orientation           Elementary 9:00am – 12:00pm 

 

  Sept.    13  Mon.    Preschool/Kindergarten/Elementary/Senior School –     First Day of School 

  Sept.    13  Mon. Evening (Virtual)  Senior School Orientation              (Parents & Students - (6:30pm - 8:00pm) 
  Sept.    16  Thurs.    Yom Kippur                   (School Closed)  

  Sept.    22  Wed. Evening (Virtual)  Parent Orientation (Primary/Elementary)                          (6:30pm - 8:00pm) 

   
*Oct.      1  Fri.    Second tuition installment due 

  Oct.      11  Mon.    Columbus Day/Indigenous People’s Day                              (School Closed)   

 
*Nov.     1  Mon.    Third tuition installment due 

  Nov.     2  Tues.    Election Day                                          (Professional Day -  School Closed) 

  Nov.     11  Thurs.    Veterans’ Day                                                  (School Closed) 

  Nov.   25-26  Thurs. & Fri.   Thanksgiving Recess                                 (School Closed) 

 

*Dec.     1  Wed.    Fourth tuition installment due 

  Dec.   6-10  Mon.-Fri.    Fall Conferences (Virtual) 

  Dec.     8  Wed.    Three Quarter Day for Children                 (Pick up 1:30pm) 

       Afternoon Conferences                   (2:30pm - 6:00pm) 

  Dec. 20-Dec. 31  Mon.-Fri.    Winter Recess                                  (School Closed) 

  
*Jan.      1  Sat.    Fifth tuition installment due 

  Jan.      3                             Mon.    Professional Day/Set-up (Staff)                                (School Closed) 

  Jan.      4                             Tues.    School Reopens 

  Jan.     17         Mon.    Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day                                (School Closed) 

 

*Feb.     1  Tues.    Sixth tuition installment due 

  Feb.     1  Tues.        Lunar New Year                   (School Closed) 

  Feb.     9  Wed.        Father’s Night                  (Fathers and Children – 6:00pm – 7:30pm) 

  Feb.    21  Mon.        Presidents’ Day                   (School Closed) 

 

*Mar.    1   Tues.    Seventh tuition installment due 

  Mar. 7-11  Mon.-Fri.    Spring Conferences   (Book Fair tentative) 

  Mar.    9   Wed.    Three Quarter Day for Children                 (Pick up 1:30pm) 

         Afternoon Conferences                             (2:30pm - 6:00pm) 

 

*Apr.     1   Fri.    Eighth tuition installment due 

  Apr.  11-22  Mon.- Fri.    Spring Recess (Students & Staff)                  (School Closed) 

  Apr.  21 or 22                 Thurs. or Fri.   Professional Day (Staff)                             

  Apr.     25  Mon.     School Reopens 

 
*May    1   Sun.    Ninth tuition installment due 

  May    2   Mon.    Eid al Fitr                                   (School Closed) 

  May.   5   Thurs.        Mother’s Night                 (Mothers and Children – 6:00pm – 7:30pm) 

  May  30   Mon.    Memorial Day                                   (School Closed) 

 

*Jun.    1    Tues.    Tenth tuition installment due 

  Jun.    10  Fri.    Song Festival/Graduation-     Primary/Elementary/JHS Parents 

  Jun.    10  Fri.    Last Day of School                                     (Regular hours for all) 

  Jun.    13-16  Mon. - Thurs.   Professional Days/Clean-up Classroom/Records and Tests 

 

 

* TUITION PAYMENTS DUE    
The School reserves the right to make changes to this calendar. 
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